Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Team Results - Overall
Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Madiera D3 97  151:32 2219 T 127 17-18-25-28-43-53-61 12-13-19-22-31-38-46
2 % Carroll 104  1:50:18 22:04 7.06 3:23 6-9-11-38-75-122-137 3-6-8-28-59-86-96
3 Lexington 128 1:53:02 2237 717 2:34 8-30-35-47-54-59-64 5-24-26-34-39-44-49
4 Mineral Ridge 148  1:54:20 2252 722 212 12-39-45-48-58-88-265 9-29-32-35-43-66-179
5 Mariemont 214 1:57:52 2335 736 1:13 37-55-57-67-70-87-95 27-40-42-51-54-65-70
6 00&00 Woodmore 225 1:57:44  23:33  7:35 5:.06 10-22-31-121-132-133-205 7-17-25-85-91-92-144
7 @ North Adams 268 1:59:35 23:55 742 6:30 3-49-71-94-152 1-36-55-69-107
8 o2 272 2:.00:04 24:01 744 310 20-63-74-105-106-111-149 15-48-58-75-76-79-104
9 E Mil. Edison 276 2:.01:09 24114 7:48 3:.08 42-46-73-79-136-173-219 30-33-57-61-95-120-154
10 @ Indian Hill 296 2:.01:12 24115 749 442 7-81-97-107-116-148-159 4-62-71-77-82-103-112
11 Tuscar. Valley D2 324 2:04:22 24:53 801 643 26-52-60-117-198-199-217 20-37-45-83-139-140-152
12 (&) Ottawa Hills 361 2:05:00 25:00 803 7:50 4-24-140-168-181-204-208 2-18-98-116-127-143-146
13 John Glenn D3 371 2:.06:00 2512 807 312 56-89-90-135-146-187-197 41-67-68-94-101-131-138
14 Spr. Northwestern D2 382 2:06:38 2520 810 431 27-104-128-134-150-156-220 21-74-89-93-105-110-155
15 Rock Hill D2 426  2:09.01 2549 819 4114  72-102-115-130-180-207-210 56-73-81-90-126-145-148
16 Ontario 439  2:09:37 2556 821 6:18  13-143-151-154-167-175-196 10-99-106-109-115-122-137
17 ‘ ®}  Port Clinton 457  2:10:36  26:08 825 3:58 86-99-110-162-186 64-72-78-113-130
18 % Carrollton 471 21220 26128 832 6:50 29-66-178-188-201-209-228 23-50-124-132-142-147-161
19 # Indian Lake 489 21225 26:29 832 4.07  85-120-138-157-191-211-269 63-84-97-111-134-149-182
20 Mapleton 489 21327 26142 836 4.05  62-126-169-171-172-252-266 47-88-117-118-119-173-180
21 Tuslaw 504 211439 26:56 841 917 14-144-147-192-222-260 11-100-102-135-156-177
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Score  Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

22 Coldwater 549 211849 27:46 857 1048  21-153-179-190-244-247-258 16-108-125-133-167-170-176
23 @ Col. S. Girls 564  2:19:47 27:58  9:00 8:00 68-69-194-225-234 52-53-136-158-165

24 Waverly 589 22111 2815 906 915  19-165-214-216-227-245-267 14-114-150-151-160-168-181
25 ( Y Houston 638  2:24:34 28:55 919 T7:32 123-176-183-185-249 87-123-128-129-171

26 Fisher Catholic 689 2:2844 2945 935 843  77-200-223-229-246-250-274 60-141-157-162-169-172-183
27 @ Con. Crestview 730 2:33:02 30:37  9:52 850 114-218-226-231-257 80-153-159-163-175

28 @ Claymont 803  2:41:23 3217 10:24 6:52 174-233-240-254-262 121-164-166-174-178
DNP Ez=H Hathaway Brown 1:33:256 23:22  T7:31 16-40-78-80 4 Runners

DNP Aﬁ’:: Waynesville 1:37:27 2422 751 23-51-119-124 4 Runners

DNP Grandview Hts. 1:38:21 24:36 755 36-82-83-142 4 Runners

DNP Norwayne D2 1:39:06 24:47 T7:59 5-44-164-170 4 Runners

DNP Marlington 1:12:29 2410 7:47 1-34-213 3 Runners

DNP ‘HN. Unioto 1:14:29  24:50  8:00 15-41-212 3 Runners

DNP & Dawson-Bryant 1:17:15 2545 818 65-127-163 3 Runners

DNP @ Buckeye Trail 1:17:39 2553 820 50-141-166 3 Runners

DNP \\@/ Black River 111923  26:28  8:31 92-131-182 3 Runners

DNP @ New Riegel 1:24:16  28.06 9:03 145-160-215 3 Runners

DNP Ridgewood D3 1:25:38  28:33  9:12 84-93-268 3 Runners

DNP 1 Tol. Emmanuel Christian 47:32 2346 T7:39 32-96 2 Runners

DNP London 54:47 2724 849 125-193 2 Runners

DNP Adena 1:00:19 30:10 943 184-232 2 Runners

DNP Sy Toledo Christian 1:00:44 30:22 947 129-259 2 Runners

DNP » Waynesfield-Goshen 19:53 1953 624 2 1 Runner

DNP £ ; No. Baltimore 22:37 22371 T1:A7 33 1 Runner

DNP Steubenville 2509 2509 8:06 108 1 Runner

DNP Belpre 27110 2710 845 161 1 Runner
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP % Lakota 3048 3248 10:34 242 1 Runner
DNP South Point D3 4243 4243 1345 277 1 Runner
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Place Name
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28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

Bella Graham
Taylor Spencer
Myla Toole
Joanna Kelley
Annabel Stanley
Sophia Bruhn
Hayden Withers
Emma Wise
Grace Braun
Olivia Vogelpohl
Ruby Gross
Sylvia Traw
Ellie Maurer
Malena Cybak
Brianna Nelson
Marianna Steele
Izzy Arredondo
Annie Meyer
Olivia Cisco
Emberlynn Nolt
Haley Alig
Caydie Buchanan
Maria Gill
Elanora Smith
Ella Garza
Hannah Wyler
Madison Little

Claire LeRoy
Hillari Baker
Karis Hunter
Emma Hammer
Jenna Ramsey

Caitlin Schwartz
Stella Blake
Elyana Weaver
Greta Tew
Bridget Gilmore
Maggaie Poor
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Grade
11
1
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
1

12
12
12

11
11
10
12
10
12
10

1
10
12
12

11
10
12
10
1

12
10
10
11
12
10

Individual
Team Time
Marlington 19:37.6
Waynesfield-Goshen 19:52.1
North Adams 20:24.7
Ottawa Hills 20:25.5
Norwayne D2 20:42.7
Carroll 20:52.4
Indian Hill 20:57.7
Lexington 21:.01.7
Carroll 21:02.4
Woodmore 21:04.8
Carroll 21:19.9
Mineral Ridge 21:244
Ontario 21:25.7
Tuslaw 21:34.6
Unioto 21:36.1
Hathaway Brown = 21:43.9
Madiera D3 21445
Madiera D3 21:54.6
Waverly 21:55.2
Dalton 21:55.8
Coldwater 22:06.4
Woodmore 22:06.9
Waynesville 2211.9
Ottawa Hills 22:12.7
Madiera D3 22:16.8
Tuscar. Valley D2 22:20.5
Spr. Northwestern ~ 22:21.6
D2
Madiera D3 22:24.3
Carrollton 22:26.1
Lexington 22:26.4
Woodmore 22:29.3
Tol. Emmanuel  22:35.3
Christian
No. Baltimore 22:36.4
Marlington 22:41.0
Lexington 22:42.2
Grandview Hts.  22:46.0
Mariemont 22:46.5
Carroll 22478

Results - Overall

Points Place Name Grade
39 Riley Cowles 12
40 Grace Gilson 10
1 41 Indy Spetnagel 12
2 42 Kennedy Baker 12
43 Hannah Lutes 12
3 44 Jaylee Wingate 11
4 45 Moriah-Ruth Toth 12
5 46 Peyton Facemire 1"
6 47 Natalie Dininger 12
7 48 Grace Miller 12
8 49 McKenna Shelton 9
9 50 Kathryn Williams 12
10 51 Rachel Ingle 12
11 52 Ella McElwee 10
53 Cate LeRoy 9
54 Anna Blackstone 1
12 55 Haley Zuckerberg 10
13 56 Brea Wilfong 10
14 57 Daniela DeCamp 12
15 58 Lydia-Faith Toth 10
16 59 Maddie Haring 1
17 60 Camberlee Perkowski 12
61 Morgan Starr 9
18 62 Emily Reisinger 10
19 63 Aly Jackson 12
20 64 Kenley Miller 1"
21 65 Laura Hamm 10
66 Maddie Burgett 1
22 67 Caroline Buck 9
23 68 Grace Chomic 10
24 69 Ella Chomic 10
25 70 Alexa DeCamp 12
71 Katelynn Boerger 9
72 Kylie Gilmore 10
73 Ava Miller 1
2% 74  Janae Hostetler 10
75 Sarah Ochs 9
27 76  Keira O'Cull 10
77 Ruby Hagy 10
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Team
Mineral Ridge
Hathaway Brown
Unioto
Mil. Edison
Madiera D3
Norwayne D2
Mineral Ridge
Mil. Edison
Lexington
Mineral Ridge
North Adams
Buckeye Trail
Waynesville
Tuscar. Valley D2
Madiera D3
Lexington
Mariemont
John Glenn D3
Mariemont
Mineral Ridge
Lexington
Tuscar. Valley D2
Madiera D3
Mapleton
Dalton
Lexington
Dawson-Bryant
Carrollton
Mariemont
Col. S. Girls
Col. S. Girls
Mariemont
North Adams
Rock Hill D2
Mil. Edison
Dalton
Carroll
Madiera D3
Fisher Catholic

¥

.....

Time  Points
22:480 29
22:49.4
23:01.4
23.06.5 30
23112 31
23:11.2
23141 32
23152 33
23161 34
23170 35
23214 36
23:25.7
23:28.3
23:335 37
23345 38
23:348 39
23:351 40
23356 41
23:359 42
23359 43
23432 44
23:440 45
23:46.0 46
23494 47
231495 48
23497 49
23:51.9
23:53.9 50
23549 51
23:58.0 52
23:586 53
23:592 54
24:00.6 55
24:014 56
24:082 57
24:08.7 58
24149 59
24:17.8
24:222 60
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
78 Genevieve Comar 10  Hathaway Brown 24:23.4 116 Mia Hack 12 Indian Hill 25388 82
79 Lindsay Sneider 12 Mil. Edison 24:250 61 117 Sally Ray 10  Tuscar. ValleyD2 25:40.1 83
80 Teagan Banyard 9  Hathaway Brown  24:27.8 118 Caroline Apanius 1" Madiera D3 2541.0
81 Ava Egnaczyk 11 Indian Hill 24:30.3 62 119 Isabel King 9 Waynesville 25443
82 Nina Brown 12 Grandview Hts.  24:30.8 120 Hannah Metzger 10 Indian Lake 2546.6 84
83 Jillian Curfman 10 Grandview Hts. ~ 24:31.0 121 Madi Hammer 10 Woodmore 25526 85
84 Alana Shroyer 12 Ridgewood D3 24:334 122 Abby Noss 1" Carroll 25:53.7 86
85 Chloe Sparks 10 Indian Lake 24:335 63 123 Ava Knouff 12 Houston 25581 87
86 Katie Strobel 9 Port Clinton 24:348 64 124 Olivia Walters 9 Waynesville 26:01.6
87 Elyse Kelly 1 Mariemont 24:350 65 125 Alex Tewalt 1 London 26:02.0
88 Olivia Jackson 12 Mineral Ridge 24:356 66 126 Faith Lowery 10 Mapleton 26:.02.0 88
89 Waverly Yurco 11 John GlennD3  24:410 67 127 Kylee Thomas 12 Dawson-Bryant ~ 26:03.3
90 Grace Lawrence 1 John GlennD3  24:419 68 128 Natalie Boehmer 12 Spr. Northwestern  26:05.5 89
91 Kayden Pence 11 MadieraD3  24:433 b2
92 Teddi Vonderau 1 Black River 24:48.6 129 Mackenzie Delauter 9 Toledo Christian ~ 26:05.5
93 Alaina Swiney 10 Ridgewood D3 24:51.4 130 Ashlie Howard 12 Rock Hill D2 26:055 90
94 Anna Armstrong 9 North Adams 24:53.8 69 131 Olivia Szmania 9 Black River 26:08.4
95 Ellie Urshel 10 Mariemont  24:557 70 132 Kylie Cordy 10 Woodmore  26:104  9f
96 Vivian Eckloff 9 Tol.Emmanuel  24:56.6 o o2l et J blomlme A2 G2
Christian 134 Lauren Pollock 9  Spr.Northwestern  26:13.9 93
97 Mia Taylor 12 Indian Hill 24588 71 D2
98 Jillian Chen 10 Mariemont 24:59.2 135 Laurie Baughman 10 John GlennD3  26:13.9 94
99 Kate Lovitt Port Clinton 24597 72 136 Maylie Weilnau 9 Mil. Edison 26:140 95
100 Ava Henry Madiera D3 25:00.3 137 Claire Holcomb 10 Carroll 26:16.3 96
101 Lily Zoeckler 10 Madiera D3 25:02.0 138 Elayna Richardson 1" Indian Lake 26189 97
102 Briana Reynolds 11 RockHilD2 25022 73 139 Leah Shults 9 MadieraD3 ~ 26:19.6
103 Natalie Hunter 9 Lexington 25:03.9 140 Ava Porter 12 Ottawa Hills 26:228 98
104 Madison Lyday 12 Spr. Northwestern  25:04.5 74 141 Riley Ward 10 Buckeye Trail ~ 26:31.7
D2 142 Eleanor Kukura 10 Grandview Hts.  26:32.4
105 Brianna Chenevey 11 Dalton 25046 75 143 Hadley Schultz 11 Ontario 26:344 99
106 Lauren Clos 1 Dalton 25:050 76 144 Kayla Scheufler 9 Tuslaw 26:41.2 100
107 Izzy LAngiocola 12 Indian Hill 25056 77 145 Isabelle Wood 11 New Riegel 26:43.0
108 Anastasia Crisante 12 Steubenville 25:08.4 146 Kylynn Barr 12 John GlennD3  26:47.1 101
109 Marley Valentine 12 Mariemont 25:12.3 147 Macy Baker 9 Tuslaw 26:49.5 102
110 Maddie Wiechman 10 Port Clinton 25183 78 148 Ava Timon 1 Indian Hill 26:50.3 103
111 Molly Soehnlen 12 Dalton 25280 79 149 Ava Fivecoat 10 Dalton 26:50.9 104
112 Emma Flanagan 10 Madiera D3 25:29.7 150 Isabella Baker 10  Spr. Northwestern  26:51.8 105
113 Abby Moeglin 9 Lexington ~ 25:31.4 D2
114 Lauren Walls 12 Con.Crestview 25324 80 151 Baylee Black 9 Ontario 26:52.1 106
TR (S SeEs 12 Rock Hill D2 25:36.5 Areena Goon 12 North Adams 26:54.4 107
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
153 Carlee Goodwin 12 Coldwater 26:59.1 108 191 KailLea Miller 10 Indian Lake 28400 134
154 Sophie Humphrey 12 Ontario 27:.01.5 109 192 Samantha Bresaw 9 Tuslaw 28418 135
155 Adriana Ahrens 9 Carroll 27:03.6 193 Isabelle Tipton 1" London 28:45.0
156 Anna Prack 11 Spr. Northwestern  27:054 110 194 Makenna McCoy 12 Col. S. Girls 28485 136
b2 195 Nicole Sichel 10 Indian Hil ~ 28:52.1
157 Rachel Wah| 12 Indian Lake 27:.055 111 196 Addie Muncy 10 Ontario 28:591 137
138 Lily Wittman 10 Carrol 27:06.4 197 Emma Smith 9 JohnGlennD3  29:00.3 138
159 Grace Mackey 10 Indian Hill 27:06.5 112 198 Emma Eaton 12 Tuscar. ValleyD2 29:03.5 139
160 Anissia Annon 9 New Riegel ~ 27:08.3 199 Cara Pipitone 11 Tuscar.ValleyD2 29:046 140
161 Maddie Sprigg 12 Belpre 27:09.2 200 Abigail Crabtree 9 Fisher Catholic ~ 29:10.3 141
162 Carlie Blaesing 11 Port Clinton 27:106 113 201 Keira Taggart 11 el 29157 142
163 Abbey Hicks 12 Dawson-Bryant  27:19.8 202 Tessa Zimmerman 12 Carroll 29:19.9
164 Corinne McCall 9 Norwayne D2 27:21.3 203 Shelby Andre 12 Madiera D3 29:20.7
165 Julia Clark 11 Waverly 21216 114 204 Molly Rybarczyk 9 OttawaHils ~ 29:22.5 143
166 Morgan Atkinson 11 Buckeye Trail 27:41.2 205 Kaylin Day 9 Woodmore 20234 144
U2 Rl D I Ontario e 206 Sarah Strickler 10 Ontario 29:25.4
168 Ingrid Harmon 1 Ottawa Hills 27438 116 207 Emma Scott 10 Rock Hill D2 29313 145
169 Valerie Klimkewicz 9 Mapleton 27473 117 208 Anna Frey 1 Ottawa Hills 20334 146
170 Alayna Gubics 9  NorwayneD2  27:48.9 209 Demi Leary 10 Carrollton 20:446 147
171 Creichen Donley 10 Mapleton 27:531 118 210 Taylor Clark 11 RockHilD2  29:47.8 148
172 Jocelyn Rea 10 Mapleton 21543 119 211 Makayla Motter 10 Indianlake  29:50.0 149
173 Zoey Corfman 9 Mil. Edison 27:56.0 120 212 Tessa Cottrill 9 Unioto 29:50.6
174 Alexa Brick 11 Claymont  27:596 121 213 Kendra Scott 10 Marlington ~ 30:09.7
175 Rachel Rentzel 12 Ontario 28:082 122 214 Olivia Russell 11 Waverly 30:155 150
176 Katrina Meiring 12 Houston 28.096 123 215 Jessica Nye 12 New Riegel 30:24.4
177 Chloe Bowles 10 MadieraD3  28:09.9 216 Aiyana Tolliver 12 Waverly 30287 151
178 Zoe 9 Carroliton 28:100 124 217 Emma Benner 11 Tuscar. ValleyD2 30:33.7 152
Kuhn-Goodspeed . :
179 Elise Schwieterman 10 Coldwater  28:134 125 218 Megan Mosier 1 Con. Crestview  3037.5 153
180 EllenJane Heaberln 12 RockHilD2  28:145 126 219 lsabellah Linder 12 M. Edison  30:38.8 154
181 Anna Elingson 10 Oftawakills 28152 127 220 Fmmaie 10 Spr.Nonestem - 30:40.9 19
182 Paige Kaltenbaugh 10 Black River 28:254 221 Meghan Rosenbaum 9 Spr. Northwestern ~ 30:41.7
183 Faith McKee 10 Houston 28:26.7 128 D2
184 Greenlee Bossert 1 Adena 28:271 222 Hannah Blandford 10 Tuslaw 30:51.2 156
185 Mekayla Pleiman 9 Houston 28298 129 223 Marie Hampshire 11 Fisher Catholic ~ 30:53.6 157
186 Kaylie Simpson 10 Port Clinton 28:325 130 224 Milana Barrett 9 Indian Hill 31:01.9
187 Breonna Cosgrove 10 John GlennD3  28:32.5 131 225 Lila Schroeder 9 Col. S. Girls 31.034 158
188 Elizabeth Funkhouser 11 Carrollton 28335 132 226 Baylee Miller 1 Con. Crestview ~ 31:.044 159
189 Kendel Nussbaum 9 Dalton 28:34.2 227 Jenna Thompson 12 Waverly 31:.094 160
90 Allison Hamberg 11 Coldwater 28:352 133 8 Kayla Lewis 1" Carrollton 31:105 161
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Place Name

229
230
23
232
233
234
235
236
237

238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Lillia Funk

Ava Frey

Kate Sawmiller
Hannah Thompson
Natalie Kinsey
Esther Woda
Angel Blevins
Mattea McDaniel
Ace Stanley

Zoe Hampton

Lea El Sayaad
Taylor McKain
Claire Shaw
Kaitlyn Sayre
Kelsie Waller
Shelby Homan
Hadlee Cisco

Ellie Funk

Emma Frilling
Addison Carter
Katelynn Rockwood
Jayda Dixon
Makenzie Burgett
Arianna VanHoose
Anne Rosenburg
Makenna Brown
Kaitlyn Geiser
Allison Rogers
Alexis Flagg

Paige Ayers

Olivia Wilson
Amelia Criswell
Emily Mack

Taylor Flaherty
Madeline Jacobs
Katherine Bode
Abby Miller
Whitney Hopstetter

Y/ 1+ OH |

Page 7/13

Grade
11
1
9
12
11
12
10
10
12

11
09

11

©

11

11
12
12
1
10
11
12
9
11
9
10
9
12
10
1
10
11
12
10

©

11

Individual
Team Time
Fisher Catholic ~ 31:12.4
Ottawa Hills 31:22.2
Con. Crestview ~ 31:24.8
Adena 31:51.2
Claymont 31:53.2
Col. S. Girls 31:57.8
Rock Hill D2 32:08.0
John Glenn D3 32:24.0
Spr. Northwestern ~ 32:25.0
D2
Ontario 32:29.6
Ottawa Hills 32:36.9
Claymont 32:43.7
Ontario 32444
Lakota 32478
Rock Hill D2 32:51.3
Coldwater 32:54.0
Waverly 33:04.6
Fisher Catholic ~ 33:04.8
Coldwater 33:05.0
Ottawa Hills 33:10.4
Houston 33:29.2
Fisher Catholic ~ 33:38.4
Carrollton 33:39.8
Mapleton 33:39.9
Ottawa Hills 33:50.6
Claymont 33:55.5
Dalton 33:56.0
Rock Hill D2 34:18.5
Con. Crestview ~ 34:22.2
Coldwater 34:25.5
Toledo Christian ~ 34:38.0
Tuslaw 34:411
Ottawa Hills 34:42.2
Claymont 34:50.9
Ottawa Hills 34:51.6
Ottawa Hills 34:53.1
Mineral Ridge 34:55.1
Mapleton 35:10.0

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
162 267 Carly Dixon 9
268 Brook Conklin 10

163 269 Maggie Reese 10
270 Olivia Hursey 9

164 271 Shyann Chaney 11

165 272 Kaira Gullet 9
273 Kirstin Harmon 12
274 Hope Wright 12
275 Meg Bode 1
276 Kim Ahn Nguyen 10
277 Abby Hern 9
278 Emily Drummonds 10

166 279 Kaleigh Ficken 10
280 Emily Taylor 12

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Live FimishTiming.com

Team
Waverly
Ridgewood D3
Indian Lake
Tuscar. Valley D2
John Glenn D3
Mil. Edison
Ottawa Hills
Fisher Catholic
Ottawa Hills
Tuscar. Valley D2
South Point D3
Ottawa Hills
Waverly
Fisher Catholic

¥

......

Points
181

Time
35:31.6
36:12.7
36:55.0
37:57.5
37:57.5
38:10.1
39:08.8
41:41.6
41:49.3
42:10.5
42:42.3
42:52.1
43:43.1
44:36.0

182

183
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Team Results - D2

Team  Runner

Score  Time Avg i Finish Order Scoring Order

1 }% Carroll 56  1:50:18 22:.04 T7:.06 3:23 3-6-7-20-39-62-69 1-4-5-15-31-48-53
2 v' 66  1:53:02 2237 7T 2:34 5-16-18-25-28-31-33 3-12-13-18-20-23-25
3 Mariemont 112 1:57:52 2335 736 1:13 19-29-30-35-36-44-45 14-21-22-27-28-36-37
4 g Mil. Edison 147  2:01:09 2414 748 3:08 22-24-38-40-68-88-114 16-17-30-32-52-68-88
5 @ Indian Hill 160  2:01:12 2415 749 442 4-41-46-52-58-74-82 2-33-38-42-45-58-64
6 Tuscar. Valley D2 176 2:04:22 24:53 8:01 6:43 13-27-32-59-100-101-113 9-19-24-46-78-79-87
7 Spr. Northwestern D2 210  2:06:38 2520 810 4:31 14-51-65-67-75-79-115 10-41-49-51-59-62-89
8 Rock Hill D2 235  2:.09:01 2549 819 414 37-49-57-66-92-105-107 29-40-44-50-72-81-83
9 Ontario 249 2:.09:37 2556 821 6:18 8-71-76-77-86-90-99 6-55-60-61-67-70-77
10 Port Clinton 255  2:110:36  26:08 8:25 358 43-48-55-83-93 35-39-43-65-73

11 Carrollton 262 211220 26:28 8:32 650 15-34-91-94-102-106-120 11-26-71-74-80-82-92
12 Indian Lake 273 21225 26:29 832 407 42-61-70-80-95-108-135 34-47-54-63-75-84-100
13 Tuslaw 286 211439 26:56 841 917 9-72-73-96-117-132 7-56-57-76-90-97
14 Waverly 336 2:21:111 2815 906 9:15 11-85-111-112-119-128-134 8-66-85-86-91-95-99
15 @ Claymont 450  2:41:23 3217 10:24 6:52 89-121-125-130-133 69-93-94-96-98
DNP pm:: Waynesville 1:37:271 2422 7:51 12-26-60-63 4 Runners
DNP Norwayne D2 1:39:05 24:47  7:59 2-23-84-87 4 Runners
DNP M Marlington 1:12:29 2410 747 1-17-110 3 Runners
DNP ‘HN. Unioto 1:14:29  24:50  8:00 10-21-109 3 Runners
DNP London 54:47 2724 849 64-97 2 Runners
DNP S Steubenville 2509 25:09 8:06 53 1 Runner
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Individual Results - D2

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Bella Graham 1 Marlington 19:37.6 39 Sarah Ochs 9 Carroll 24149 31
2 Annabel Stanley 1 Norwayne D2 20:42.7 40 Lindsay Sneider 12 Mil. Edison 24250 32
3 Sophia Bruhn 10 Carroll 20:52.4 1 41 Ava Egnaczyk 11 Indian Hill 24:30.3 33
4 Hayden Withers 12 Indian Hill 20577 2 42 Chloe Sparks 10 Indian Lake 24335 34
5 Emma Wise 11 Lexington 21.01.7 3 43 Katie Strobel 9 Port Clinton 24:348 35
6 Grace Braun 11 Carroll 21:024 4 44 Elyse Kelly 11 Mariemont 24:350 36
7 Ruby Gross 9 Carroll 21:19.9 5 45 Ellie Urshel 10 Mariemont 24:55.7 37
8 Ellie Maurer 12 Ontario 21:25.7 6 46 Mia Taylor 12 Indian Hill 24588 38
9 Malena Cybak 12 Tuslaw 21:34.6 7 47 Jillian Chen 10 Mariemont 24:59.2
10 Brianna Nelson 9 Unioto 21:36.1 48 Kate Lovitt 9 Port Clinton 24:59.7 39
11 Olivia Cisco 12 Waverly 21:55.2 8 49 Briana Reynolds 11 Rock Hill D2 25:022 40
12 Maria Gill 10 Waynesville 2211.9 50 Natalie Hunter 9 Lexington 25.03.9
13 Hannah Wyler 12 Tuscar. ValleyD2 22205 9 51 Madison Lyday 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 25:04.5 41
14 Madison Little 12 Spr.Northwestern 22216 10 D2

D2 52 Izzy LAngiocola 12 Indian Hill 25.056 42
15 Hillari Baker 10 Carrollton 22261 1 53 Anastasia Crisante 12 Steubenville 25:08.4
16 Karis Hunter 12 Lexington 22264 12 54 Marley Valentine 12 Mariemont 25:12.3
17 Stella Blake 10 Marlington 2241.0 55 Maddie Wiechman 10 Port Clinton 25183 43
18 Elyana Weaver 10 Lexington 22422 13 56 Abby Moeglin 9 Lexington 25:31.4
19 Bridget Gilmore 12 Mariemont 22:46.5 14 57 Emmi Stevens 12 Rock Hill D2 25:36.5 44
20 Maggie Poor 10 Carroll 22478 15 58 Mia Hack 12 Indian Hill 25388 45
21 Indy Spetnagel 12 Unioto 23.014 59 Sally Ray 10  Tuscar. ValleyD2 25:40.1 46
22 Kennedy Baker 12 Mil. Edison 23:.06.5 16 60 Isabel King 9 Waynesville 25443
23 Jaylee Wingate 11 Norwayne D2 23:11.2 61 Hannah Metzger 10 Indian Lake 2546.6 47
24 Peyton Facemire 11 Mil. Edison 23152 17 62 Abby Noss 11 Carroll 25:53.7 48
25 Natalie Dininger 12 Lexington 23:16.1 18 63 Olivia Walters 9 Waynesville 26:01.6
26 Rachel Ingle 12 Waynesville 23:28.3 64 Alex Tewalt 1" London 26:02.0
27 Ella McElwee 10  Tuscar. Valley D2 23:33.5 19 65 Natalie Boehmer 12 Spr. Northwestern  26:05.5 49
28 AnnaBlackstone 11 Lexingon ~ 23:348 20 D2
29 Haley Zuckerberg 10 T — 23351 21 66 Ashlie Howard 12 Rock Hill D2 26:055 50
30 Daniela DeCamp 12 Mariemont 23359 22 67 Lauren Pollock 9  Spr. Noggwestern 26:13.9 51
31 Maddie Haring 11 Lexington 23f43'2 23 68 Maylie Weilnau 9 MiEdson 26140 52
32 Camberle.e Perkowski 12 Tuscar..VaIIey D2 23:44.0 24 69 Claire Holcomb 10 Carroll 26163 53
33 Kenley Millr I Lexington 23:49'7 25 70 ElaynaRichardson 11 IndianLake 261189 54
34 Maddie Burget I Carrolfon 23:53'9 2 71 Hadley Schultz 1 Ontario 26:344 55
35 Caroline Buck 9 Meremont 23548 27 72 Kayla Scheufler 9 Tuslaw 26412 56
36 Ale.xa D.eCamp 12 Manemont 23592 28 73 Macy Baker 9 Tuslaw 26495 57
37 Kylie Gilmore 10 Rock Hill D2 24:014 29 74 Ava Timon 1 indian Hill 26503 58
38 Ava Miller 1 Mil. Edison 24:082 30
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Individual Results - D2

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
75 Isabella Baker 10  Spr. Northwestern  26:51.8 59 112  Aiyana Tolliver 12 Waverly 30:28.7 86

D2 113 Emma Benner 11 Tuscar. ValleyD2 30:33.7 87
76 Baylee Black 9 Ontario 26:521 €0 114 Isabellah Linder 12 Mil.Edison  30:388 88
77 Sophie Humphrey 12 Ontario 27015 61 115 Emma Webb 10 Spr.Northwestern  30:40.9 89
78 Adriana Ahrens 9 Carroll 27:03.6 D2
79 Anna Prack 11 Spr. Northwestern  27:054 62 116 Meghan Rosenbaum 9 Spr. Northwestern ~ 30:41.7

D2 D2
80 Rachel Wahl 12 Indian Lake 27:0565 63 117 Hannah Blandford 10 Tuslaw 30:51.2 90
81 Lily Wittman 10 Carroll 27:06.4 118 Milana Barrett 9 Indian Hill 31:01.9
82 Grace Mackey 10 Indian Hill 27:06.5 64 119 Jenna Thompson 12 Waverly 31:.094 91
83 Carlie Blaesing 1 Port Clinton 27106 65 120 Kayla Lewis 11 Carrollton 31:105 92
84 Corinne McCall 9 Norwayne D2 27:21.3 121 Natalie Kinsey 1 Claymont 31:532 93
85 Julia Clark 11 Waverly 27216 66 122 Angel Blevins 10 Rock Hill D2 32:08.0
86 Haley Damron 10 Ontario 27428 67 123 Ace Stanley 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 32:25.0
87 Alayna Gubics 9 NowayneD2 27489 b2
88 Zoey Corfman 9 Mi.Edison 27560 68 124 Zoe Hampton o Ontario 32296
89 Alexa Brick 1 Claymont 27:596 69 125 Taylor McKain 09 Claymont 32437 94
90 Rachel Rentzel 12 Ontaro 28082 70 126 Claire Shaw % Ontario  32:44.4
91 Zoe 9 Carrollton 28:10.0 71 127 Kelsie Waller 9 Rock Hill D2 32:51.3

Kuhn-Goodspeed 128 Hadlee Cisco 9 Waverly 33.046 95

92 Ellen Jane Heaberlin 12 Rock Hill D2 28145 72 129 Makenzie Burgett 1" Carrollton 33:39.8
93 Kaylie Simpson 10 Port Clinton 28325 73 130 Makenna Brown 1 Claymont 33555 96
94 Elizabeth Funkhouser 11 Carrollton 28335 74 131 Allison Rogers 10 Rock Hill D2 34:18.5
95 KaiLea Miller 10 Indian Lake 28400 75 132 Amelia Criswell 1" Tuslaw 34411 97
96 Samantha Bresaw 9 Tuslaw 28418 76 133 Taylor Flaherty 1 Claymont 34509 98
97 lIsabelle Tipton 1 London 28:45.0 134 Carly Dixon 9 Waverly 35:316 99
98 Nicole Sichel 10 Indian Hill 28:52.1 135 Maggie Reese 10 Indian Lake 36:55.0 100
99 Addie Muncy 10 Ontario 28591 77 136 Olivia Hursey 9  Tuscar. Valley D2 37:57.5
100 Emma Eaton 12 Tuscar. ValleyD2 29.035 78 137 Kaira Gullet 9 Mil. Edison 38:10.1
101 Cara Pipitone 11 Tuscar. Valley D2 29:046 79 138 Kim Ahn Nguyen 10 Tuscar. Valley D2 42:10.5
102 Keira Taggart 11 Carrollton 29157 80 139 Kaleigh Ficken 10 Waverly 43:43.1
103 Tessa Zimmerman 12 Carroll 29:19.9
104 Sarah Strickler 10 Ontario 29:254
105 Emma Scott 10 Rock Hill D2 29:31.3 81
106 Demi Leary 10 Carrollton 29446 82
107 Taylor Clark 1 Rock Hill D2 29478 83
108 Makayla Motter 10 Indian Lake 29:50.0 84
109 Tessa Cottrill 9 Unioto 29:50.6
110 Kendra Scott 10 Marlington 30:09.7
111 Olivia Russell 11 Waverly 30:15.5
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Score

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time Avg

- D3

Finish Order

Scoring Order

Madiera D3

4 Mineral Ridge

Woodmore

{52 Dalton

\ Ottawa Hills

John Glenn D3
Mapleton

Coldwater

) Houston

Fisher Catholic
Con. Crestview
Grandview Hts.
Dawson-Bryant
Buckeye Trail
Black River
New Riegel

Ridgewood D3

{ Tol. Emmanuel Christian

Y/ 1+ OH |
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Adena

Toledo Christian

i Waynesfield-Goshen

Belpre
Lakota

South Point D3

44

66

89

108

138

147

187

210

244

262

280

1:51:32  22:19

1:54:20 22:52
1:57:44  23:33
2:00:04 24:.01
2:05:00 25:00
2:06:00 25:12
2:13:27  26:42
2:18:49  27:46
2:24:34  28:55
2:28:44  29:45
2:33:02  30:37
1:38:21  24:36
117115 25:45
1:117:39 2553
1:19:23  26:28
1:24:16  28:06
1:25:38  28:33
47:32  23:46
1:00:19  30:10
1:00:44  30:22
19:53  19:53
271:10 2710
32:48 3248

4243 42:43

7:11

7:22

7:35

7:44

8:03

8:07

8:36

8:57

9:19

9:35

9:52

7:55

8:18

8:20

8:31

9:03

9:12

7:39

9:43

9:47

6:24

8:45

10:34

13:45

1:27

2:12

5:06

3:10

7:50

3:12

4:.05

10:48

7:32

8:43

8:50

5-6-11-12-17-21-24

4-16-18-19-23-34-117

3-9-13-49-55-56-89

7-26-28-43-44-45-64

2-10-59-70-77-88-90

22-35-36-57-63-82-85

25-51-71-72-73-108-118

8-65-76-84-102-104-112

50-74-79-81-106

30-86-93-95-103-107-122

47-92-94-97-111

15-31-32-61

27-52-68

20-60-69

38-54-78

62-66-91

33-39-119

14-40

80-98

53-113

1

67

101

124

Live FimishTiming.com

¥

4-5-10-11-14-17-20
3-13-15-16-19-25-71
2-8-12-32-35-36-56
6-22-23-28-29-30-40
1-9-38-42-48-55-57
18-26-27-37-39-51-53
21-34-43-44-45-68-72
7-41-47-52-63-65-70
33-46-49-50-66
24-54-59-61-64-67-73
31-58-60-62-69
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K
08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Individual Results - D3

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Taylor Spencer 11 Waynesfield-Goshen 19:52.1 39 Alaina Swiney 10 Ridgewood D3 24:51.4

2 Joanna Kelley 10 Ottawa Hills 20:25.5 1 40 Vivian Eckloff 9 Tol. Emmanuel  24:56.6

3 OlviaVogelpohl 11 Woodmore  21:048 2 Christian

4 Sylvia Traw 12 MneralRidge 21244 3 41 AvaHenry 9 MederaD3 25003

5 Izzy Arredondo 11 MadieraD3 21445 4 42 Lily Zoeckler 10 MaderaD3 25020

6 Annie Meyer 10 Madiera D3 21:54.6 5 43 Brianna Chenevey 11 Dalton 25:046 28

7 Emberlynn Nolt 10 Dalton 21:55.8 6 44 Lauren Clos 1" Dalton 25050 29

8 Haley Alig 12 Coldwater 22:06.4 7 45 Molly Soehnlen 12 Dalton 25280 30

9 Caydie Buchanan 10 Woodmore 22069 8 46  Emma Flanagan 10 Madiera D3 25:29.7

10  Elanora Smith 11 Ottawa Hills 22127 9 47 Lauren Walls 12 Con. Crestview ~ 25:324 31

11 Ella Garza 10 HEelaE e 22168 10 48 Caroline Apanius 1" Madiera D3 2541.0

12 Claire LeRoy 11 MadieraD3 22243 11 49 Madi Hammer 10 Woodmore 25526 32

13 Emma Hammer 10 Woodmore 22293 12 50 Ava Knouff 12 Houston 25:58.1 33

14 Jenna Ramsey 11 Tol. Emmanuel  22:35.3 51 Faith Lowery 10 Mapleton 26:020 34
Christian 52 Kylee Thomas 12 Dawson-Bryant ~ 26:03.3

15 Greta Tew 1 Grandview Hts.  22:46.0 53 Mackenzie Delauter 9 Toledo Christian ~ 26:05.5

16 Riley Cowles 12 Mineral Ridge 22480 13 54 Olivia Szmania 9 Black River 26:08.4

17 Hannah Lutes 12 Madiera D3 23112 14 55 Kylie Cordy 10 Woodmore 26104 35

18 Moriah-Ruth Toth 12 Mineral Ridge 23141 15 56 Jordan Beam 1" Woodmore 261112 36

19 Grace Miller 12 Mineral Ridge 23170 16 57 Laurie Baughman 10 John GlennD3  26:13.9 37

20 Kathryn Williams 12 Buckeye Trail 23:25.7 58 Leah Shults 9 Madiera D3 26:19.6

21 Cate LeRoy 9 Madiera D3 23:345 17 59 Ava Porter 12 Ottawa Hills 26:22.8 38

22 Brea Wilfong 10 John GlennD3  23:356 18 60 Riley Ward 10 Buckeye Trail 26:31.7

23 Lydia-Faith Toth 10 Mineral Ridge 23:359 19 61 Eleanor Kukura 10 Grandview Hts.  26:32.4

24 Morgan Starr 9 Madiera D3 23460 20 62 Isabelle Wood 11 New Riegel 26:43.0

25 Emily Reisinger 10 Mapleton 23494 21 63 Kylynn Barr 12 John GlennD3  26:47.1 39

26 Aly Jackson 12 Dalton 23495 22 64 Ava Fivecoat 10 Dalton 26:509 40

27 Laura Hamm 10 Dawson-Bryant ~ 23:51.9 65 Carlee Goodwin 12 Coldwater 26:59.1 41

28 Janae Hostetler 10 Dalton 24:.08.7 23 66 Anissia Annon 9 New Riegel 27:08.3

29 Keira O'Cull 10 Madiera D3 24:17.8 67 Maddie Sprigg 12 Belpre 27:09.2

30 Ruby Hagy 10 Fisher Catholic ~ 24:222 24 68 Abbey Hicks 12 Dawson-Bryant ~ 27:19.8

31 Nina Brown 12 Grandview Hts.  24:30.8 69 Morgan Atkinson 1 Buckeye Trail 27:41.2

32 Jillian Curfman 10 Grandview Hts.  24:31.0 70  Ingrid Harmon 11 Ottawa Hills 271438 42

33 Alana Shroyer 12 Ridgewood D3 24:33.4 71 Valerie Klimkewicz 9 Mapleton 274713 43

34 Olivia Jackson 12 Mineral Ridge 24:356 25 72  Gretchen Donley 10 Mapleton 27531 44

35 Waverly Yurco 11 John GlennD3  24:410 26 73 Jocelyn Rea 10 Mapleton 27543 45

36 Grace Lawrence 11 John GlennD3  24:419 27 74 Katrina Meiring 12 Houston 28:09.6 46

37 Kayden Pence 1 Madiera D3 24:43.3 75 Chloe Bowles 10 Madiera D3 28:09.9

38 Teddi Vonderau 1 Black River 24:48.6 76 Elise Schwieterman 10 Coldwater 28:134 47
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Race 7 - Section G - Div 2-3/Open Girls Scored - 5K

Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Anna Ellingson
Paige Kaltenbaugh
Faith McKee
Greenlee Bossert
Mekayla Pleiman
Breonna Cosgrove
Kendel Nussbaum
Allison Hamberg
Emma Smith
Abigail Crabtree
Shelby Andre
Molly Rybarczyk
Kaylin Day

Anna Frey

Jessica Nye
Megan Mosier
Marie Hampshire
Baylee Miller

Lillia Funk

Ava Frey

Kate Sawmiller
Hannah Thompson
Mattea McDaniel
Lea El Sayaad
Kaitlyn Sayre
Shelby Homan
Ellie Funk

Emma Frilling
Addison Carter
Katelynn Rockwood
Jayda Dixon
Arianna VanHoose
Anne Rosenburg
Kaitlyn Geiser
Alexis Flagg

Paige Ayers

Olivia Wilson
Emily Mack
Madeline Jacobs
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Grade
10
10
10
11
9
10
9
11
9

12

12
11
11
11
11
11

12
10
1
11
11
11
12
12
11
10
12

© ©O©

12
10
10
12

08/21/21 - 1:00 pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
Ottawa Hills 28:152 48
Black River 28:254
Houston 28:26.7 49
Adena 28:271
Houston 28298 50
John GlennD3  28:32.5 51
Dalton 28:34.2
Coldwater 28352 52
John GlennD3  29:00.3 53
Fisher Catholic ~ 29:10.3 54
Madiera D3 29:20.7
Ottawa Hills 29225 55
Woodmore 29234 56
Ottawa Hills 29:334 57
New Riegel 30:24.4
Con. Crestview  30:37.5 58
Fisher Catholic ~ 30:536 59
Con. Crestview  31:044 60
Fisher Catholic ~ 31:124 61
Ottawa Hills 31:22.2
Con. Crestview  31:248 62
Adena 31:51.2
John GlennD3  32:24.0
Ottawa Hills 32:36.9
Lakota 32:47.8
Coldwater 32540 63
Fisher Catholic ~ 33.04.8 64
Coldwater 33.050 65
Ottawa Hills 33:10.4
Houston 33292 66
Fisher Catholic ~ 33:384 67
Mapleton 33:399 68
Ottawa Hills 33:50.6
Dalton 33:56.0
Con. Crestview ~ 34:222 69
Coldwater 34:255 70
Toledo Christian ~ 34:38.0
Ottawa Hills 34:42.2
Ottawa Hills 34:51.6

Results - D3
Place Name Grade
116 Katherine Bode 10
117 Abby Miller 9
118 Whitney Hopstetter 11
119 Brook Conklin 10
120 Shyann Chaney 11
121 Kirstin Harmon 12
122 Hope Wright 12
123 Meg Bode 11
124 Abby Hern 9
125 Emily Drummonds 10
126 Emily Taylor 12

Live FimishTiming.com

Team
Ottawa Hills
Mineral Ridge
Mapleton
Ridgewood D3
John Glenn D3
Ottawa Hills
Fisher Catholic
Ottawa Hills
South Point D3
Ottawa Hills
Fisher Catholic

¥

......

Time  Points
34:53.1
34:551 1
35100 72
36:12.7
37:57.5
39:08.8
41416 73
41:49.3
42:42.3
42:52.1

44:36.0
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